

Joe Gibbs

Epthworth, IA 563.543.0113

Top five most significant judging experiences:

- □ Southern National Ayrshire Show NAILE, Louisville, KY
- □ Winter National Milking Shorthorn Junior Show NAILE, Louisville, KY
- □ Southern National Ayrshire Junior Show NAILE, Louisville, KY
- □ Minnesota State Fair Ayrshire and Milking Shorthorn Shows
- □ Winter National Milking Shorthorn Show NAILE, Louisville, KY

In addition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:

- Youth Shows
- □ Showmanship

Since 2000, Joe Gibbs and his family have bred, owned or developed 80 plus All-American or Junior All-American nominations in six of the seven dairy breeds. The Holstein herd has had 14 homebred nominations and a 109 BAA. They have homebred All-American and World Dairy Expo class winners in four different dairy breeds. The Gibbs, Joe and sons Dwight, Lincoln and Clayton, have accumulated 11 class winners at World Dairy Expo, one Junior Champion, one Reserve Junior Champion as well as twenty class winners, three Junior Champions, and one Reserve Junior Champion at NAILE in Louisville, Kentucky. Joe has judged four times at the NAILE in Louisville, 19 state fairs, state shows or regional shows, and 40+ county fairs.

Joe is the 2016 Robert Massey Sportsmanship/Showmanship recipient at the Iowa State Fair, Iowa PDCA Vice President, six-year past board member of the Iowa Holstein Association, and National Red & White Show Committee member. He is on the approved show Judges List for Holstein Association USA, Ayrshire Breeders' Association, Brown Swiss Association and Guernsey Association.